Riffel Motocross - 22 Etp - S3o José
Intermediaria Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 13/4/2008 14:40. . . .

Race (13 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:41.201 +2.318 15:19:01.356 5 1:41.937 +1.128 15:12:35.634
(101) PAULO HENRIQUE KRUTZSCH JUNIOR 10 1:40.558 +1.675 15:20:41.914 6 1:42.628 +1.819 15:14:18.262
1 15:05:40.771 1 1:41.604 +2.721 15:22:23.518 7 1:41.345 +0.536 15:15:59.607
2 1:37.081 +0.977 15:07:17.852 12 1:47.728 +8.845 15:24:11.246 8 1:43.089 +2.280 15:17:42.696
3 1:37.417 +1.313 15:08:55.269 9 1:44.100 +3.201 15:19:26.796
4 1:37.359 +1.255 15:10:32.628 (769) EDIPO CASPERS 10 1:43.144 +2.335 15:21:09.940
5 1:36.890 +0.786 15:12:09.518 1 15:05:47.193 11 1:43.984 +3.175 15:22:53.924
6 1:36.104 - 15:13:45.622 2 1:41.352 +1.950 15:07:28.545 12 1:41.761 +0.952 15:24:35.685
7 1:37.654 +1.550 15:15:23.276 3 1:40.558 +1.156 15:09:09.103
8 1:38.868 +2.764 15:17:02.144 4 1:41.737 +2.335 15:10:50.840 (414) PABLO RICARDO SEBBEN
9 1:37.849 +1.745 15:18:39.993 5 1:39.606 +0.204 15:12:30.446 1 - 15:05:45.183
10 1:38.220 +2.116 15:20:18.213 6 1:41.196 +1.794 15:14:11.642 2 1:44.936 +2.603 15:07:30.119
11 1:40.987 +4.883 15:21:59.200 7 1:41.203 +1.801 15:15:52.845 3 1:43.566 +1.233 15:09:13.685
12 1:40.928 +4.824 15:23:40.128 8 1:40.799 +1.397 15:17:33.644 4 1:42.333 - 15:10:56.018
9 1:40.537 +1.135 15:19:14.181 5 1:43.447 +1.114 15:12:39.465
(141) RAMON LIMA FRANGA 10 1:40.619 +1.217 15:20:54.800 6 1:43.498 +1.165 15:14:22.963
1 15:05:41.646 1 1:39.402 - 15:22:34.202 7 1:44.097 +1.764 15:16:07.060
2 1:38.441 +1.894 15:07:20.087 12 1:40.773 +1.371 15:24:14.975 8 1:44.200 +1.867 15:17:51.260
3 1:36.968 +0.421 15:08:57.055 9 1:46.110 +3.777 15:19:37.370
4 1:36.547 - 15:10:33.602 (901) EDUARDO PIAZERA ZONTA 10 1:45.770 +3.437 15:21:23.140
5 1:36.993 +0.446 15:12:10.595 1 15:05:42.712 11 1:45.650 +3.317 15:23:08.790
6 1:38.539 +1.992 15:13:49.134 2 1:42.781 +3.038 15:07:25.493 12 1:46.541 +4.208 15:24:55.331
7 1:39.469 +2.922 15:15:28.603 3 1:39.743 - 15:09:05.236
8 1:39.348 +2.801 15:17:07.951 4 1:40.454 +0.711 15:10:45.690 (36) MAICON FRENA
9 1:39.243 +2.696 15:18:47.194 5 1:39.991 +0.248 15:12:25.681 1 15:05:42.012
10 1:40.458 +3.911 15:20:27.652 6 1:40.918 +1.175 15:14:06.599 2 1:44.802 +2.307 15:07:26.814
11 1:42.687 +6.140 15:22:10.339 7 1:41.626 +1.883 15:15:48.225 3 1:43.585 +1.090 15:09:10.399
12 1:45.104 +8.557 15:23:55.443 8 1:41.152 +1.409 15:17:29.377 4 1:44.089 +1.594 15:10:54.488
9 1:41.932 +2.189 15:19:11.309 5 1:43.854 +1.359 15:12:38.342
(999) CASSIO LIMA 10 1:41.484 +1.741 15:20:52.793 6 1:42.495 - 15:14:20.837
1 15:05:42.094 1 1:41.214 +1.471 15:22:34.007 7 1:43.254 +0.759 15:16:04.091
2 1:39.319 +1.747 15:07:21.413 12 1:43.335 +3.592 15:24:17.342 8 1:44.803 +2.308 15:17:48.894
3 1:38.121 +0.549 15:08:59.534 9 1:52.648 +10.153 15:19:41.542
4 1:38.198 +0.626 15:10:37.732 (501) FELIPE BARBIERI 10 1:46.635 +4.140 15:21:28.177
5 1:37.869 +0.297 15:12:15.601 1 15:05:41.692 1 1:45.257 +2.762 15:23:13.434
6 1:38.024 +0.452 15:13:53.625 2 1:42.536 +1.952 15:07:24.228 12 1:57.532 +15.037 15:25:10.966
7 1:38.958 +1.386 15:15:32.583 3 1:40.909 +0.325 15:09:05.137
8 1:38.524 +0.952 15:17:11.107 4 1:42.210 +1.626 15:10:47.347 (228) RISCLIVE OZORIO CAETANO DA SILVA
9 1:37.572 - 15:18:48.679 5 1:40.626 +0.042 15:12:27.973 1 15:05:44.149
10 1:54.805 +17.233 15:20:43.484 6 1:40.584 - 15:14:08.557 2 1:45.027 +0.497 15:07:29.176
11 1:37.880 +0.308 15:22:21.364 7 1:41.323 +0.739 15:15:49.880 3 1:44.530 - 15:09:13.706
12 1:37.958 +0.386 15:23:59.322 8 1:42.521 +1.937 15:17:32.401 4 1:45.401 +0.871 15:10:59.107
9 1:40.936 +0.352 15:19:13.337 5 1:45.249 +0.719 15:12:44.356
(210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM 10 1:41.535 +0.951 15:20:54.872 6 1:46.478 +1.948 15:14:30.834
1 15:05:42.731 1 1:41.461 +0.877 15:22:36.333 7 1:48.489 +3.959 15:16:19.323
2 1:38.830 +0.031 15:07:21.561 12 1:41.590 +1.006 15:24:17.923 8 1:49.425 +4.895 15:18:08.748
3 1:38.799 - 15:09:00.360 9 1:47.332 +2.802 15:19:56.080
4 1:39.797 +0.998 15:10:40.157 (111) ALEX CAVALCA 10 1:48.591 +4.061 15:21:44.671
5 1:40.318 +1.519 15:12:20.475 1 15:05:45.544 11 1:47.118 +2.588 15:23:31.789
6 1:39.742 +0.943 15:14:00.217 2 1:41.869 +1.940 15:07:27.413 12 1:50.505 +5.975 15:25:22.294
7 1:39.633 +0.834 15:15:39.850 3 1:39.929 - 15:09:07.342
8 1:39.766 +0.967 15:17:19.616 4 1:43.187 +3.258 15:10:50.529 (13) FABIO BORTOLOTTI LOBO
9 1:41.308 +2.509 15:19:00.924 5 1:41.466 +1.537 15:12:31.995 1 - 15:05:45.724
10 1:40.552 +1.753 15:20:41.476 6 1:40.800 +0.871 15:14:12.795 2 1:48.082 +3.245 15:07:33.806
11 1:39.123 +0.324 15:22:20.599 7 1:41.099 +1.170 15:15:53.894 3 1:45.367 +0.530 15:09:19.173
12 1:41.001 +2.202 15:24:01.600 8 1:40.800 +0.871 15:17:34.694 4 1:45.250 +0.413 15:11:04.423
9 1:42.836 +2.907 15:19:17.530 5 1:44.837 - 15:12:49.260
(108) RAFAEL BERNARDI 10 1:43.637 +3.708 15:21:01.167 6 1:47.510 +2.673 15:14:36.770
1 - 15:05:42.088 11 1:44.590 +4.661 15:22:45.757 7 1:46.585 +1.748 15:16:23.355
2 1:40.902 +2.019 15:07:22.990 12 1:46.029 +6.100 15:24:31.786 8 1:46.742 +1.905 15:18:10.097
3 1:39.900 +1.017 15:09:02.890 9 1:47.679 +2.842 15:19:57.776
4 1:39.057 +0.174 15:10:41.947 (15) ARTHUR CESAR DE VASCONCELOS GUIMARAES 10 1:48.645 +3.808 15:21:46.421
5 1:38.883 - 15:12:20.830 1 15:05:49.190 11 1:48.171 +3.334 15:23:34.592
6 1:40.129 +1.246 15:14:00.959 2 1:42.076 +1.267 15:07:31.266 12 1:48.939 +4.102 15:25:23.531
7 1:39.290 +0.407 15:15:40.249 3 1:40.809 - 15:09:12.075
8 1:39.906 +1.023 15:17:20.155 4 1:41.622 +0.813 15:10:53.697 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
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Riffel Motocross - 22 Etp - Sdo José

Intermediaria
Corrida

Race (13 Laps)

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km

H W
13/4/2008 14:40
' ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:05:46.909
2 1:52.344 +6.448 15:07:39.253
3 1:45.896 - 15:09:25.149
4 1:47.651 +1.755 15:11:12.800
5 1:48.370 +2.474 15:13:01.170
6 1:46.875 +0.979 15:14:48.045
7 1:46.388 +0.492 15:16:34.433
8 1:47.807 +1.911 15:18:22.240
9 1:47.415 +1.519 15:20:09.655
10 1:47.017 +1.121 15:21:56.672
11 1:49.820 +3.924 15:23:46.492
(240) MURILLO AWDZEIJCZUK STEFFENS
1 15:05:44.952
2 1:53.666 +2.237 15:07:38.618
3 1:51.429 - 15:09:30.047
4 1:54.783 +3.354 15:11:24.830
5 1:51.493 +0.064 15:13:16.323
6 1:52.063 +0.634 15:15:08.386
7 1:53.082 +1.653 15:17:01.468
8 1:56.296 +4.867 15:18:57.764
9 1:58.946 +7.517 15:20:56.710
10 1:53.094 +1.665 15:22:49.804
11 1:55.127 +3.698 15:24:44.931
(39) VILSON JACINTO DE MATOS JUNIOR
1 15:05:46.290
2 2:02.281 +0.997 15:07:48.571
3 2:01.284 - 15:09:49.855
4 2:02.458 +1.174 15:11:52.313
5 2:04.284 +3.000 15:13:56.597
6 2:02.732 +1.448 15:15:59.329
7 2:03.269 +1.985 15:18:02.598
8 2:03.583 +2.299 15:20:06.181
9 2:08.268 +6.984 15:22:14.449
10 2:09.114 +7.830 15:24:23.563
(911) ROBSON DOS PASSOS SILVA
1 15:05:46.598
2 1:52.959 +2.028 15:07:39.557
3 1:50.931 - 15:09:30.488
4 1:50.985 +0.054 15:11:21.473
5 1:53.044 +2.113 15:13:14.517
(205) CLEBER NEVES
1 15:05:41.311
2 1:38.334 - 15:07:19.645
3 1:39.491 +1.157 15:08:59.136
(207) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
1 15:05:43.397
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